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520 Hart Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510
(202) 224-5824
Contact: www.cassidy.senate.gov/contact

District
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th

Cassidy, Bill - (R - LA)

Louisiana

Governor

l\:/.

John Bel Edwards (D) - January 2016—present

Name

Scalise, Steve

Carter, Troy
Higgins, Clay

Johnson, Mike

Letlow, Julia

Graves, Garret

Senate

January 11, 2016-2024 (term limits)

House of Representatives

Party
R

D

Room
2049 RHOB

442 CHOB
572 CHOB
568 CHOB
142 CHOB

2402 RHOB

Kennedy, John - (R - LA)

Class Il

416 Russell Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510

(202) 224-4623

Contact: www.kennedy.senate.gov/public/email-me

Phone
(202) 225-3015

(202) 225-6636
(202) 225-2031
(202) 225-2777
(202) 225-8490

(202) 225-3901

Committee Assignment

Homeland Security|Transportation and Infrastructure
Oversight and Accountability|Homeland Security
Armed Services|Select Subcommittee on the
Weaponization of the Fed Govt|Judiciary

Appropriations|Education and the Workforce

Natural Resources|Transportation and Infrastructure
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